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PMF Class of 2013 
Finalists’ Job Fair 

March 10, 2014 
 

List of Participating Federal Agencies 
 

The  following  is  a  list  of  participating  Federal  agencies,  along  with  the  primary  Agency  PMF 
Coordinator’s  name  and  email  address,  as  of  the  date  stamp  shown.    All  participating  Federal 
agencies  have  been  asked  to  cover  both  the  In‐Person  and On‐Line  Job  Fair  events.    Contact  the 
Coordinator  identified  for any questions.   This  list  is  subject  to change.   Please check back  for any 
updates. 
 

Agency/Sub‐Agency and Primary Agency PMF Coordinator: 
Table 

Number: 

Agency for International Development, U.S. (USAID) 
Coordinator:  Linda Wilson, liwilson@usaid.gov 

6 

Commerce, U.S. Department of (DOC) 
- National Technical Information Service (NTIS) 

Coordinator:  Josh Foley, jfoley@ntis.gov 

24 

Consumer Financial Protection Bureau (CFPB) 
Coordinator:  Melvin Thomas, melvin.thomas@cfpb.gov 

10 

Defense, U.S. Department of (DoD) 
Coordinator:  Larry Westberg, larry.westberg@cpm.osd.mil 

18 & 19

Education, U.S. Department of (DoEd) 
Coordinator:  Shirley Robinson, shirley.robinson@ed.gov 

20 

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) 
Coordinator:  JoAnn Brant, brant.joann@epa.gov 

17 

Health and Human Services, U.S. Department of (HHS) 
Coordinator:  Adrienne Moore, adrienne.moore@hhs.gov 

- Administration for Community Living (ACL) 
Coordinator:  Adrienne Moore, adrienne.moore@hhs.gov 

- Assistant Secretary for Planning and Evaluation (ASPE) 
Coordinator:  Adrienne Moore, adrienne.moore@hhs.gov 

- Centers for Disease Control and Prevention (CDC) 
Coordinator:  Taira Duncan, tduncan@cdc.gov 

- Departmental Offices\Veterans’ Programs (DO) 
Coordinator:  Adrienne Moore, adrienne.moore@hhs.gov 

- Food and Drug Administration (FDA) 
Coordinator:  Renee McNeil, renee.mcneil@fda.hhs.gov 

- Office of the Secretary 
Coordinator:  Adrienne Moore, adrienne.moore@hhs.gov 

- Office of Civil Rights 
Coordinator:  Adrienne Moore, adrienne.moore@hhs.gov

11, 
 

12, 
 

and 
 

13 
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Agency/Sub‐Agency and Primary Agency PMF Coordinator: 
Table 

Number: 

Homeland Security, U.S. Department of (DHS) 
Coordinator:  Cheronn Collins, dhs.pmf.program@hq.dhs.gov 

- National Protections and Programs Directorate (NPPD) 
Coordinator:  Edwin Chinery, nppdpathways@hq.dhs.gov 

15 

Housing and Urban Development, U.S. Department of (HUD) 
Coordinator:  Yvette Moore, yvette.d.moore@hud.gov 

3 

Export-Import Bank (Ex-Im) 
Coordinator:  Akeem Samuels, akeem.samuels@exim.gov 

25 

Interior, U.S. Department of the (DOI) 
Coordinator:  Archie Barnes, archie_barnes@ios.doi.gov 

- Bureau of Indian Affairs (BIA) 
Coordinator:  Nancy Nelson, nancy.nelson@bia.gov 

- Bureau of Safety & Environmental Enforcement (BSEE) 
Coordinator:  Zehra Ghori, zehra.ghori@bsee.gov

14 

National Credit Union Administration (NCUA) 
Coordinator:  Burlynda Knight, bknight@ncua.gov 

(on-line)

Labor, U.S. Department of (DOL) 
Coordinator:  Karen Terrell, terrell.karen@dol.gov 

4 

National Science Foundation (NSF) 
Coordinator:  Jeff Cunningham, jcunning@nsf.gov 

5 

Office of Management and Budget, U.S. (OMB); Executive Office of 
the President (EOP) 
Coordinator:  Sharon Warner, sharon_a._warner@omb.eop.gov 

2 

Office of Personnel Management, U.S. (OPM) 
Coordinator:  Carmen Garcia, carmen.garcia@opm.gov 

1 

Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) 
Coordinator:  S. Lei Kreft, krefts@sec.gov 

22 

State, U.S. Department of (DOS) 
Coordinator:  Brandi Bynum, bynumbn@state.gov 

7 

Transportation, U.S. Department of (DOT) 
Coordinator:  Brenda Adams, brenda.adams@dot.gov 

23 

Treasury, U.S. Department of the (TREAS) 
Coordinator:  Vernetta Wilkins, vernetta.wilkins@treasury.gov 

- Departmental Offices, Office of Strategic Planning, Office of 
Financial Research, and Office of Asset Forfeiture 

8 
and 

9 

Veterans Affairs, U.S. Department of (VA) 
Coordinator:  Lisa Allison-Lee, lisa.allison-lee@va.gov 

- Veterans Benefits Administration (VBA) 
Coordinator:  AB Thomas, abolade.thomas@va.gov

21 

(To Be Determined) 16 
 


